
Skidmore-Tynan Junior High Basketball Schedule 2025-2026 

Date​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ Teams​ ​ Site​ ​ Time 

Nov. 13 (Thur)​ ​ Aransas Pass+​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30 

Nov. 20 (Thur)​ ​ Refugio*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30 

Dec. 1 (Mon)​ ​ Pettus*​ ​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Away​ ​ 5:30 

Dec. 8 (Mon)​ ​ Woodsboro*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30 

Dec. 13 (Sat)​ ​ Sinton Touney​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Away​ ​ TBD 

Dec. 15 (Mon)​ ​ Three Rivers$*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Away​ ​ 5:30 

Jan. 8 (Thur)​ ​ Kenedy*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30 

Jan. 15 (Thur)​ ​ Yorktown*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30 

Jan. 22 (Thur)​ ​ Port Aransas*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Home​ ​ 5:30 

Jan. 26 (Mon)​ ​ Refugio*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Away​ ​ 5:30 

Feb. 5 (Thur)​ ​ Woodsboro*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Away​ ​ 5:30 

Feb. 9 (Mon)​ ​ Port Aransas*​ ​ ​ 7A, 8A​ ​ Away​ ​ 5:30 

*B-Team games will be played after 7A & 8A finish (only on home games)* 

*Denotes District Game​​ +Big Sister Night​ ​ $Denotes Teacher Appreciation Night 

 

Junior High Coach: Alex Munoz – alexandra.munoz@stbobcats.net  

Head Coach: Tim Stowe – timothy.stowe@stbobcats.net 

Girls Coordinator: Holly Vasquez – holly.vasquez@stbobcats.net 

Athletic Director: Bill Jehling – william.jehling@stbobcats.net 

Junior High School Principal: Matt Lohse – matthew.lohse@stbobcats.net  

Superintendent of Schools – Richard Waterhouse – richard.waterhouse@stbobcats.net 
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